FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

For nom. size
Material

Material technical

M4
4mm

Stainless steel
A2

Technical Specification

b
di
d2

5
4.3
14
14
2.5
0.38

Tab washer with long tab
DIN 93 Stainless steel A2 M4

Article number 51540.040.001
Brand -
UBB 500633261077
UNSPSC 31163202
EAN 8715494595025
PKG. of 500 Full Box Only
Standards
DIN 93

Technical Drawing




